ARPAN SADHUKHAN Visual Artist | Specialization in Graphics Printmaking

Education

The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda *Masters in Visual Arts – Graphics Printmaking (Gold Medalist)* 2018–2020

The Indian College of Arts and Draftsmanship (Rabindra Bharati University) *Bachelor in Fine Arts – Graphics Printmaking* 2014–2018

Exhibitions

2024

- Emerging Palettes.14 (Presented by Srishti Art Gallery)
- Indian Art Fair (Booth L06)
- **SPOTLIGHT** by B-CAF
- Birla Academy of Art & Culture Annual Exhibition

2023

- Embark IV by Ark Foundation for the Arts
- Behala Art Fest
- Birla Academy of Art & Culture Annual Exhibition

2022

- CIMA Awards Show
- Birla Academy of Art & Culture Annual Exhibition

2021

• Birla Academy of Art & Culture – Annual Exhibition

2020

- CAF Annual Art & Design Contest
- SPACE 118 Masters Show Online Display (MSU Students)
- **'SATEH' Group Show** (Faculty of Fine Arts, MSU Baroda)

2019

- Abir All India Art Exhibition
- Academy of Fine Arts Kolkata National Exhibition

2018

- West Bengal State Akademi Annual Exhibition
- FINEXT National Exhibition
- Kolkata Printmakers Group Show
- ICAD College Annual Exhibition

2016-2017

• West Bengal State Akademi Annual Exhibitions

Solo Exhibitions

- **'When the Moon Had Died in the Amazing Dark'** Annexe Gallery, IIC, New Delhi (2024) Organized by Purushottam Public Trust
- **'Comedy of Errors'** Exhibition Gallery, Faculty of Fine Arts, MSU Baroda (2023)

Scholarships & Awards

- National Scholarship Ministry of Culture, India (CCRT) (2018–2019)
- West Bengal State Academy Annual Exhibition Award (2019–2020)
- **7th Purushottam Public Trust (PPT) Award** (2019–2020) M.S. University, Baroda
- **C.R. Dasgupta Memorial Gold Medal** MVA (Printmaking), Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda (2021)

Collections

- Mr. Jean-Marc Decrop Chinese Contemporary Art Specialist
- Mr. Rakesh Agrawal Founder, Uttarayan Art Foundation